Redexim ?
Verti-Drain® 2216

The robust Verti-Drain® 2216 is a high-speed unit, capable of
handling a 24 mm / 1" diameter tine and working to depths of 22cm /
9". Thanks to its heavy-duty construction, the 2216 is ideal for a
range of creation applications where durability and speed is key.

aje not round or e unknown

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Working speed at hole spacing 65 mm (km h)
Working speed at hole spacing 2 1 2 inch (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)
Hole distance with 18 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 3 4 x 9 inch tines (inch)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)
Max. Diameter solid tine (mm)

Max. Diameter solid tine (inch)

Max. Diameter hollow tine (mm)

Max. Diameter hollow tine (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m? hr)
Max. capacity with spacing 2 1 2 inch (ft? hr)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant

Dimensions (width mm)

Dimensions (height mm)

Dimensions (length mm)

Dimensions (width inch)

Dimensions (height inch)

Dimensions (length inch)

© 2024 Redexim North America https://www.redexim.com/usa

111.122.016
1.6

63

225

9

1.79

1.1

840
1851

65

285

130

5.11
25-195
1-7.5
24 x 225
1x9
25x 225
1x9

45

1050
2314
2796
30096
3-Point CAT 1/2
540
80W090 5.5 Liter
EP 2
1700
900
1210
66.9
354
47.6




