

## Verti-Drain® 2216

The robust Verti-Drain® 2216 is a high-speed unit, capable of handling a 24 mm / 1" diameter tine and working to depths of 22cm / 9". Thanks to its heavy-duty construction, the 2216 is ideal for a range of creation applications where durability and speed is key.





## **Specifications**

SKU	111.122.016
Working width (m)	1.6
Working width (inch)	63
Max. Working depth (mm)	225
Max. Working depth (inch)	9
Working speed at hole spacing 65 mm (km h)	1.79
Working speed at hole spacing 2 1 2 inch (mph)	1.1
Weight (kg)	840
Weight (lbs)	1851
Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)	65
Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)	2.5
Hole distance with 18 mm tines (mm)	130
Hole distance with 3 4 x 9 inch tines (inch)	5.11
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)	25 - 195
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)	1 - 7.5
Max. Diameter solid tine (mm)	24 x 225
Max. Diameter solid tine (inch)	1 x 9
Max. Diameter hollow tine (mm)	25 x 225
Max. Diameter hollow tine (inch)	1 x 9
Min. Tractor HP required	45
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	1050
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	2314
Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m² hr)	2796
Max. capacity with spacing 2 1 2 inch (ft² hr)	30096
Three-point hitch	3-Point CAT 1/2
Rpm Max.	540
Gearbox oil	80W90 5.5 Liter
Lubricant	EP 2
Dimensions (width mm)	1700
Dimensions (height mm)	900
Dimensions (length mm)	1210
Dimensions (width inch)	66.9
Dimensions (height inch)	35.4
Dimensions (length inch)	47.6